
Wave - Appeal Decisions Report
Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

Appeal Wave is 050
Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

ACCESS Council
(143025648)

Beaver Local School
District (129606) OH 2399045521 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$49,554.12 $49,554.12

Ahead in the Cloud,
LLC (143051945)

Rolling Hills Local Sch
Dist (129329) OH 2399058277 IC Not

Funded

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item
2399058277.003
was modified from
Connecto...

$160,956.24 $0.00

Alternative
Information Systems
(143036431)

Erie 1 Boces (149384) NY 2399045983 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal
Connection for
FRN Line Item
2399045983.007
was modifie...

$667,372.34 $667,372.34

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

Newhall Elementary
School Dist (143557) CA 2399054691 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal
Connection for
FRN Line Item
2399054691.009 -
239905469...

$593,778.97 $593,778.97



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Arcomm
Communications
Corporation
(143049642)

School Administrative
Unit 41 (120891) NH 2399033980 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$11,816.19 $11,816.19

Arcomm
Communications
Corporation
(143049642)

School Administrative
Unit 41 (120891) NH 2399033982 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$4,031.78 $4,031.78

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

A.E.R.O. Special
Education Cooperative
(135617)

IL 2399021408 IA Funded

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$31,098.00 to
$31,022.40 to
agree with the
applica...

$24,817.92 $24,817.92

Blue Sky
Technologies, LLC
(143038665)

County Line School
District 1 (139714) AR 2399035860 IA Not

Funded

DR1:Applicants
are required to
conduct a fair and
open competitive
bid process a...

$39,755.97 $0.00

CAS
Communications,
LLC (143034192)

Wood County School
District (126724) WV 2399059665 IA Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$3,262.50 $3,262.50

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Camdenton School Dist
R 3 (137307) MO 2399019771 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$38,668.80 $0.00

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Community High Sch
Dist 128 (17000486) IL 2399051021 IC Funded

MR1:The Internal
Connections for
FRN Line Item
2399051021.006
was modified from
...

$14,662.40 $14,662.40



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Community High Sch
Dist 128 (17000486) IL 2399052161 IC Not

Funded

MR1: The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item
2399052161.001
was modified from
Cabling...

$146.10 $0.00

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Community High Sch
Dist 128 (17000486) IL 2399053211 IC Funded

MR1:The funding
request was
modified from
$131,745.82 to
$119,398.92 to
remove t...

$41,777.38 $41,777.38

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Dayton Regional Stem
School (16069389) OH 2399020900 IC Not

Funded

MR1:The amount
of the funding
request was
changed from
$9,700.00 to
$1,940.00 to...

$9,352.00 $0.00

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Mcquaid Jesuit High
School (15923) NY 2399034981 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$2,144.55 $0.00

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Mission View Public
School (16050676) CA 2399031813 IC Not

Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal
Connection for
FRN Line Item
#2399031813.002
was modifi...

$1,402.94 $0.00

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Placerville Union School
District (144571) CA 2399026224 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal
Connection for
FRN Line Item
.003 was modified
from Dat...

$154,179.48 $154,179.48



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Verbum Dei High School
(100934) CA 2399051313 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN
Line Item
2399051313.003
was modified from
Switc...

$19,936.57 $19,936.57

Cebridge Telecom
WV, LLC
(143030633)

Wood County School
District (126724) WV 2399059664 IA Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$3,262.50 $3,262.50

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Phoenix Charter
Academy (17026758) CA 2399035717 IA Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$28,318.40 $0.00

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

San Jacinto Unified
School District (143758) CA 2399015545 IA Funded

CR1:FRN canceled
in consultation
with the applicant.
MR1:BEN
7022017 - Rose
S...

$25,697.57 $25,697.57

CITIZENS
UTILITIES RURAL
TEL CO (143002468)

Kingman Academy Of
Learning- School
Support Center
(16034429)

AZ 2399021763 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$25,894.38 $25,894.38

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Ymca Of The East Bay
(16040544) CA 2399045029 IA Funded

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$1,840.00 per
month to
$1,299.93 per
month to agre...

$16,092.32 $16,092.32

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

Berks County
Intermediate Unit #14
(126278)

PA 2399006434 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$1,402.92 $0.00



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

Berks County
Intermediate Unit #14
(126278)

PA 2399006439 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$1,402.92 $0.00

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

Berks County
Intermediate Unit #14
(126278)

PA 2399006442 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$1,402.92 $0.00

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

Berks County
Intermediate Unit #14
(126278)

PA 2399006447 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$1,402.92 $0.00

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

Berks County
Intermediate Unit #14
(126278)

PA 2399006453 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$1,402.92 $0.00

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

Berks County
Intermediate Unit #14
(126278)

PA 2399006458 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$1,402.92 $0.00

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

Berks County
Intermediate Unit #14
(126278)

PA 2399006461 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$1,402.92 $0.00

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

Berks County
Intermediate Unit #14
(126278)

PA 2399006463 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$1,402.92 $0.00



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

Berks County
Intermediate Unit #14
(126278)

PA 2399006466 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$1,402.92 $0.00

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

Berks County
Intermediate Unit #14
(126278)

PA 2399006500 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$1,402.92 $0.00

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

Berks County
Intermediate Unit #14
(126278)

PA 2399006513 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$1,402.92 $0.00

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

Berks County
Intermediate Unit #14
(126278)

PA 2399006522 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$1,402.92 $0.00

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

Berks County
Intermediate Unit #14
(126278)

PA 2399006523 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$1,402.92 $0.00

Comcast Cable
Communications,
LLC (143013564)

Nativity Of Mary School
(74987) MO 2399041220 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The NSLP for
BEN 74987 -
NATIVITY OF
MARY SCHO...

$1,995.38 $1,995.38

Comcast Phone, LLC
(143034516)

Placerville Union School
District (144571) CA 2399026267 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$85,944.96 $85,944.96



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Comcast Phone, LLC
(143034516)

Trivium Charter
(16073222) CA 2399051314 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$3,720.00 $3,720.00

Core BTS, Inc.
(143030838)

Freehold Twp School
District (122999) NJ 2399056412 IC Funded

MR1:The funding
request amount
was reduced from
$609,020.08 to
$569,312.53 to
re...

$175,068.52 $175,068.52

Cox Oklahoma
Telcom, LLC
(143005575)

Sequoyah Indep School
Dist I6 (140048) OK 2399049057 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$9,072.00 $9,072.00

Cross Telephone
Company LLC
(143002383)

Carlton Landing
Academy (17033449) OK 2399042366 IA Funded

MR1:In
consultation with
the applicant
BEN(s) 17034594 -
Carlton Landing
Academy...

$960.00 $960.00

Custom Computer
Specialist, Inc.
(143004965)

Providence School
District (120841) RI 2399020129 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN
Line Item
2399020129.002
was modified from
Conne...

$957,497.92 $957,497.92

Dempsey Business
Systems of Louisiana
(143051709)

East Carroll Parish
School Board (139317) LA 2399051218 IC Funded

MR1:The dollars
requested for the
Maintenance
Support Services
covered multiple
...

$37,661.46 $37,661.46



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Dempsey Business
Systems of Louisiana
(143051709)

East Carroll Parish
School Board (139317) LA 2399051225 IC Funded

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$30,024.36 to
$27,620.56 to
agree with the
applica...

$18,881.48 $18,881.48

Dempsey Business
Systems of Louisiana
(143051709)

East Carroll Parish
School Board (139317) LA 2399051588 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$28,772.50 $28,772.50

DynTek Services,
Inc. (143004427)

Franklin Bourough Boe
(122813) NJ 2399022546 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$8,167.91 $8,167.91

ECI Investment
Group Inc
(143049688)

Mission View Public
School (16050676) CA 2399031834 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$9,106.25 $0.00

Education Service
Center Region 17
(143016920)

Amherst School (92394) TX 2399048927 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$26,924.40 $26,924.40

ENABLE RESOURCE
GROUP, LLC
(143054164)

Franklin Christian
Academy (17033182) TN 2399057445 MB Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$8,880.00 $8,880.00



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Essential Network
Technologies, LLC
(143040853)

Webb City R-Vii School
District (137300) MO 2399036303 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal
Connection for
FRN Line Item
2399036303.005
was modifie...

$106,140.57 $106,140.57

Frontier West
Virginia Inc.
(143001432)

Wood County School
District (126724) WV 2399034656 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$9,135.00 $9,135.00

Hunt
Telecommunications,
LLC (143028369)

Tangipahoa Parish
School Dist (139237) LA 2399009186 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$533,628.00 $533,628.00

Hunter
Communications &
Technologies LLC
(143009331)

Klamath-Trinity Jt Un
Sch Dist (144523) CA 2399053416 IA Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The Student
Count for Budget
for Budgeted BEN
...

$57,145.84 $0.00

IP Consulting Inc.
(143044095)

Kent District Library
(131573) MI 2399038562 IA Funded

MR1:The
establishing FCC
Form 470
Application
Number was
changed
from230019815
t...

$95,256.00 $95,256.00

Kroegar Enterprises
LLC (143035260)

Osborne County Usd
392 (138001) KS 2399044873 BM Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$1,098.67 $1,098.67



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Matrix Integration
LLC (143004392)

North Lawrence Comm
Schools (130634) IN 2399037109 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$17,602.21 $0.00

Matrix Integration
LLC (143004392)

North Lawrence Comm
Schools (130634) IN 2399037111 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$25,760.43 $0.00

Matrix Integration
LLC (143004392)

North Lawrence Comm
Schools (130634) IN 2399037112 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$29,017.09 $0.00

Matrix Integration
LLC (143004392)

North Lawrence Comm
Schools (130634) IN 2399037113 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$17,504.43 $0.00

Matrix Integration
LLC (143004392)

North Lawrence Comm
Schools (130634) IN 2399037115 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$41,982.94 $0.00

Metropolitan
Educational
Technology
Association
(143043002)

Delaware J V S D
(129064) OH 2399006075 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$19,630.32 $19,630.32

MICRO COMPUTER
SYSTEMS, INC.
(143007476)

Arlington School District
16 (145204) WA 2399030924 BM Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$9,837.00 $0.00



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

NCD
Communications Inc.
(143047920)

Nassau County Boces
(123875) NY 2399022663 IA Not

Funded

DR1:Applicants
are required to
conduct a fair and
open competitive
bid process a...

$15,349.02 $0.00

NetDiverse LLC
(143036067)

Dunseith Day School
(66779) ND 2399051801 IC Funded

MR1:The amount
of the funding
request was
changed from
$40,378.84 to
$39,589.48 ...

$33,651.06 $33,651.06

NetDiverse LLC
(143036067)

Tohaali Community
School (99266) NM 2399045736 IC Funded

MR1:Based on the
applicant's
request, the
Monthly Recurring
Eligible Cost
and/or...

$22,852.49 $22,852.49

NetDiverse LLC
(143036067)

Twin Bridges School
District 7 A.K.A. Twin
Bridges K-12 Schools
(135096)

MT 2399048877 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$7,828.17 $7,828.17

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Idea Public Schools
(228353) TX 2399049637 IC Funded

MR1:FRN
modified in
accordance with a
RAL
request.||MR2:The
Type of Internal
Con...

$488,903.43 $488,903.43

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Idea Public Schools
(228353) TX 2399052437 IC Funded

MR1:FRN
modified in
accordance with a
RAL
request.||MR2:The
Type of Internal
Con...

$203,691.12 $203,691.12



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

OneNet (Oklahoma
State Regents)
(143015254)

Kiowa Public Schools
(140246) OK 2399040090 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$19,440.80 $19,440.80

OneNet (Oklahoma
State Regents)
(143015254)

Kiowa Public Schools
(140246) OK 2399059670 IA Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$4,845.60 $4,845.60

Pacific Bell
Telephone Company
(143002665)

San Gabriel Unif School
Dist (143607) CA 2399010953 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$63,059.81 $63,059.81

Peerless Network,
Inc. (143032182)

St. Matthews Catholic
School (35077) FL 2399052099 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$5,774.40 $5,774.40

PenTeleData Limited
Partnership I
(143004441)

Berks County
Intermediate Unit #14
(126278)

PA 2399005775 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$777.24 $0.00

People Driven
Technology, Inc
(143052828)

Indiana Academy School
(51121) IN 2399021575 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$16,762.82 $16,762.82

PNW Security, LLC
(143049808)

Sisters School District 6
(145095) OR 2399044912 IC Funded

MR1:The Quantity
for FRN Line Item
2399044912.003
was modified from
157 to 156 t...

$77,060.70 $77,060.70



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Prosys Information
Systems
(143021481)

Cobb County School
District (127276) GA 2399040939 IC Funded

MR1:FRN
modified in
accordance with a
RAL
request.||MR2:In
consultation with
the...

$9,008,028.00 $9,008,028.00

Quality Network
Solutions, Inc
(143020092)

Grand Prairie Ccsd #6
(136710) IL 2399024555 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$1,816.93 $0.00

Quality Network
Solutions, Inc
(143020092)

Trinity Lutheran School
(17013983) IL 2399036409 IC Not

Funded

MR1:The amount
of the funding
request was
changed from
$10,550.50 to
$10,008.03 ...

$7,385.35 $0.00

Questivity Inc
(143036495)

Webb City R-Vii School
District (137300) MO 2399036341 IC Not

Funded

MR1:The amount
of the funding
request was
changed from
$41,524.47 to
$23,669.93 ...

$24,914.68 $0.00

Royal Telephone
Company
(143002022)

Clay Ctrl-Everly School
Dist (132347) IA 2399005856 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$3,840.00 $3,840.00

Santa Rosa
Telephone
Cooperative, Inc.
(143002405)

Graham Indep School
District (141018) TX 2399032776 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$41,841.60 $41,841.60



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Santa Rosa
Telephone
Cooperative, Inc.
(143002405)

Graham Indep School
District (141018) TX 2399032780 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal
Connection for
FRN Line Item
2399032780.005
was modifie...

$39,808.00 $39,808.00

SHI International
Corpo. (143012572)

Ramaz School
Administration (151339) NY 2399042270 IC Not

Funded

MR1:The amount
of the funding
request was
changed from
$86,016.72 to
$53,656.74 ...

$34,406.69 $0.00

SHI International
Corpo. (143012572)

Ramaz School
Administration (151339) NY 2399042297 BM Not

Funded

MR1:The amount
of the funding
request was
changed from
$11,024.66 to
$6,945.54 t...

$4,409.86 $0.00

Siskiyou Telephone
Company
(143002659)

Scott Valley Unified
School District
(16044498)

CA 2399023093 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$68,371.20 $68,371.20

SLD INTERIM
(143666666)

Ocean Gate School
District (123482) NJ 2399007448 IC Not

Funded

MR1:The applicant
failed to provide
the valid SPIN to
replace temporary
SPIN 143...

$11,200.00 $0.00

Summit Partners
LLC (143037361)

Nye County School
District (143398) NV 2399054276 BM Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The
enrollment for
BEN 143398 NYE
COUNTY
SCHOO...

$15,896.70 $15,896.70



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Synergetics
Diversified Computer
Services, Inc
(143004683)

Philadelphia School
District (128659) MS 2399049213 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal
Connection for
FRN Line Item
.002 was modified
from Dat...

$31,002.03 $31,002.03

Taunton Municipal
Lighting Plant
(143013801)

Dighton-Rehoboth
Regional School District
(120743)

MA 2399044157 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$8,726.40 $8,726.40

Top Quality
Communication Inc
(143049433)

Bnos Penina (17017757) NJ 2399054364 IA Not
Funded

DR1:Applicant has
not provided
sufficient
documentation
needed to
determine the ...

$11,400.00 $0.00

Top Quality
Communication Inc
(143049433)

Bnos Penina (17017757) NJ 2399054372 IA Not
Funded

DR1:Applicant has
not provided
sufficient
documentation
needed to
determine the ...

$10,680.00 $0.00

Total Electronics
Contracting, Inc.
(143007830)

Webb City R-Vii School
District (137300) MO 2399036343 IC Funded

MR1:The Model
for FRN Line Item
2399036343.001
was modified from
1.0136749E7 to ...

$11,175.41 $11,175.41

Treasure Lake LP
(143035537)

Coachella Valley Unif
Sch Dist (143707) CA 2399042794 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$209,628.65 $209,628.65



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Triangle Telephone
Cooperative
Association, Inc.
(143002544)

Big Sandy School
District 2-11 A.K.A. Big
Sandy Public Schools
(134986)

MT 2399008845 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$6,337.80 $6,337.80

Triangle Telephone
Cooperative
Association, Inc.
(143002544)

Big Sandy School
District 2-11 A.K.A. Big
Sandy Public Schools
(134986)

MT 2399059666 IA Funded
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$4,027.80 $4,027.80

Triangle Telephone
Cooperative
Association, Inc.
(143002544)

Chester-Joplin-Inverness
Public Schools
(16033349)

MT 2399009704 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$2,489.20 $2,489.20

Triangle Telephone
Cooperative
Association, Inc.
(143002544)

Chester-Joplin-Inverness
Public Schools
(16033349)

MT 2399059658 IA Funded
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$206.50 $206.50

Triangle Telephone
Cooperative
Association, Inc.
(143002544)

Dodson School District
2-A C A.K.A. Dodson
K-12 (134999)

MT 2399009857 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$2,208.60 $2,208.60

Triangle Telephone
Cooperative
Association, Inc.
(143002544)

Dodson School District
2-A C A.K.A. Dodson
K-12 (134999)

MT 2399059659 IA Funded
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

$588.60 $588.60

Triangle Telephone
Cooperative
Association, Inc.
(143002544)

Hays-Lodge Pole School
District 50 A.K.A. Hays-
Lodge Pole K-12 Schools
(135005)

MT 2399033779 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN
67718 HAYS-
LODGE POL...

$10,357.20 $10,357.20



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Triangle Telephone
Cooperative
Association, Inc.
(143002544)

Hays-Lodge Pole School
District 50 A.K.A. Hays-
Lodge Pole K-12 Schools
(135005)

MT 2399059662 IA Funded

MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN
67718 HAYS-
LODGE POLE
HIGH SCHOOL
was modified...

$8,148.60 $8,148.60

Triangle Telephone
Cooperative
Association, Inc.
(143002544)

Hays-Lodge Pole School
District 50 A.K.A. Hays-
Lodge Pole K-12 Schools
(135005)

MT 2399059663 IA Funded

MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN
67718 HAYS-
LODGE POLE
HIGH SCHOOL
was modified...

$5,178.60 $5,178.60

Twotrees
Technologies
(143004463)

Rock Valley Comm
School Dist (132319) IA 2399050505 IA Funded

MR1:On your FCC
Form 471, it was
indicated the
products and
services are being
p...

$4,620.00 $4,620.00

U.S. TelePacific Corp
(143020136)

Neighborhood House
Association (16051281) CA 2399029134 IA Funded

MR1:FRN Line
Item #
2399029134.001
was for both Fiber
Ethernet and
Taxes and USF...

$7,097.22 $7,097.22

United Systems, Inc.
(143004698)

Sand Springs School
District 2 (140097) OK 2399040302 IC Funded

MR1:The amount
of the funding
request was
changed from
from $136,399.01
to $135,...

$108,209.77 $108,209.77

Vicom Computer
Services Inc
(143049418)

Monroe 1 Boces
Consortium (17001947) NY 2399033978 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$33,532.74 $33,532.74



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Whalley Computer
Associates, Inc.
(143004498)

The Gifford School
(16035383) MA 2399007159 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$3,569.86 $3,569.86

Zayo Group, LLC
(143023855)

Pawnee Independent
School District (141524) TX 2399038176 IA Funded

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from
3/7/2023 to
03/20/2023 to
agree wit...

$1,519,632.00 $1,519,632.00

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Thursday, April 25th, 2024 at 08:09 AM CDT

https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

